
Date Away Team Home Team Game Time Location Field

Saturday, October 1, 2022 Rockhounds Knights 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 1, 2022 Railriders Iron Pigs 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Iron Pigs Rockhounds 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Knights Railriders 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 8, 2022 Knights Iron Pigs 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 8, 2022 Railriders Rockhounds 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Iron Pigs Railriders 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Rockhounds Knights 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 15, 2022 Rockhounds Iron Pigs 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 15, 2022 Knights Railriders 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Railriders Rockhounds 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, October 20, 2022 Iron Pigs Knights 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Railriders Iron Pigs 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Rockhounds Knights 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Knights Railriders 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Iron Pigs Rockhounds 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 29, 2022 Knights Iron Pigs 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, October 29, 2022 Railriders Rockhounds 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Rockhounds Knights 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, November 3, 2022 Iron Pigs Railriders 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Rockhounds Iron Pigs 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, November 5, 2022 Knights Railriders 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Railriders Rockhounds 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, November 10, 2022 Iron Pigs Knights 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Railriders Iron Pigs 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Thursday, November 17, 2022 Rockhounds Knights 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, November 19, 2022 Iron Pigs Rockhounds 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

Saturday, November 19, 2022 Knights Railriders 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 3

2022 FALL SEASON TBALL GAME SCHEDULE


